CLAF Guangzhou Science and Technology Co., Ltd. Page 1 of 13
DRUQB50-F1Dxx(H/F) Series
Descriptions 50W isolated，DC/DC Converter
Report Report RoHS
EN62368-1 BS EN62368-1
Features Applications
 Ultra-wide 12:1 input voltage range: 14 -160VDC
 High efficiency up to 90%

Nominal
(Range)
Max.②
Voltage
(VDC)
Current (mA)
(Max./Min.)
EN/BS EN DRUQB50-F1D12(F)
110
（14-160）
180
12 4160/0
88/90
3500
-- DRUQB50-F1D12H
EN/BS EN DRUQB50-F1D15(F) 15 3330/0 2200
-- DRUQB50-F1D15H
EN/BS EN DRUQB50-F1D24(H) 24 2080/0
86/88
1000
-- DRUQB50-F1D24F
EN/BS EN DRUQB50-F1D28 28 1790/0 1000
-- DRUQB50-F1D28H/F
EN/BS EN DRUQB50-F1D48 48 1040/0 88/90 470
CLAF Guangzhou Science and Technology Co., Ltd. Page 2 of 13
DRUQB50-F1Dxx(H/F) Series
-- DRUQB50-F1D48H/F
EN/BS EN DRUQB50-F1D54 54 930/0 470
-- DRUQB50-F1D54H/F
Note:
①Product model suffix "H" for the package with heat sink, "F" means the product with aluminum base, such as used in the case of higher heat
dissipation requirements, you can choose with heat sink module;